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Times since: 23-Jul-23
Number of Top Times: 4 Show Short Course Only WSC

P/FIS Name

Boys
1

Boys
1

Boys
1

Boys
1

Boys
1

Boys
1

Time

50 Free
2397 S

100 Free
51.87 S

50 Back
26.30 S

50 Fly
2493 S

100 Fly
56.24 S

100 IM
58.80 S

Kaheem Lozer

Kaheem Lozer

Kaheem Lozer

Kaheem Lozer

Kaheem Lozer

Kaheem Lozer

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

19

19

19

19

19

19

UNAT

UNAT

UNAT

UNAT

UNAT

UNAT

21/12/2023

21/12/2023

21/12/2023

21/12/2023

21/12/2023

21/12/2023

Thailand Age Group Swimming Shor

Thailand Age Group Swimming Shor

Thailand Age Group Swimming Shor

Thailand Age Group Swimming Shor

Thailand Age Group Swimming Shor

Thailand Age Group Swimming Shor



