## **Individual Top Times**

Times since: 23-Jul-23 Number of Top Times: 4 Show Short Course Only WSC

	Time	P/F/S	Name	Age/Yr			
Boys	50 Free						
1	23.97 S	F	Kaheem Lozer	19	UNAT	21/12/2023	Thailand Age Group Swimming Shor
Boys	100 Free						
1	51.87 S	F	Kaheem Lozer	19	UNAT	21/12/2023	Thailand Age Group Swimming Shor
Boys	50 Back						
1	26.30 S	F	Kaheem Lozer	19	UNAT	21/12/2023	Thailand Age Group Swimming Shor
Boys	50 Fly						
1	24.93 S	Р	Kaheem Lozer	19	UNAT	21/12/2023	Thailand Age Group Swimming Shor
Boys	100 Fly						
1	56.24 S	F	Kaheem Lozer	19	UNAT	21/12/2023	Thailand Age Group Swimming Shor
Boys	100 IM						
1	58.80 S	Р	Kaheem Lozer	19	UNAT	21/12/2023	Thailand Age Group Swimming Shor